Pos

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Barco

LAGUARDIA&MOREIRA

VALMY
MARNATURA

PAZO0 DE CEA

ABRIL ROJO
NOTICIA

ABRIL VERDE

SENECA SW

BODEGAS VILLANUEVA

SAILWAY ACADEMY

GARM

CORREA KESSLER

SMALL GIANT

HELLONEXT

TRIMARINE/SAILCASCAIS

Gonzalo Araljo Lazare
R.C.N.Vigo

Roberto Angel Bermudez De Castro
C.N.Marina Coruna

Luis Bugallo

Javier Porto De La Calle
R.C.N.Vigo

Jorge Perez Canal
R.C.N.Vigo

Luis Cabiedes
Luis Perez Canal
R.C.N.Vigo

Guillermo Alonso Santoro
R.C.N.Vigo

Jorge Villanueva Herrero
R.C.N.Vigo

Ismael less Falcon
R.C.R. Galicia

Per Roman
R. Swedish Y.C.

Manuel Jimenez Fraga
C.V. Playa De Oza

Hugo Rocha

Club Nautico Faro

Anxo Bernardez Santos
R.C.N.Vigo

Nuno Cabras
C.N. De Cascais

Rui Brites
C.N. De Cascais

Luis Sampedro Moix
R.C.N.Vigo

Tripulacién

Puntos

55

99

109

112

124

127

144

163

169

184

210

21

213

217

240

242

247
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2 1
1 6
6 4
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7 3
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13* 11
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15% 15
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3 5
12 13*
9 9
15 15
15 15

R3

14*

"

15

15

10

15

15

Circuito J70 5

R1

R2



